
Total Percentage

Wife 9,641

2,852

9,320

11,649

4,944

10,756

1,438

13,770

5,470

69,840

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

13.80 %

4.08 %

13.34 %

16.68 %

7.08 %

15.40 %

2.06 %

19.72 %

7.83 %

100.00%
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