Domestic Violence Report Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Victims Total Percentage Summary Report

Reported Victims

	Total	Percentage
Wife	9,641	13.80 %
Husband	2,852	4.08 %
Parent	9,320	13.34 %
Non Spousal with Child	11,649	16.68 %
Child / Children	4,944	7.08 %
Other Family Member	10,756	15.40 %
Former Spouse	1,438	2.06 %
Live-In Partner	13,770	19.72 %
Other	5,470	7.83 %
Total	69,840	100.00%